| 02-17-25

Product / Price Changes

Middle West Distributors

ANS 34254
ANS 34255
ANS 34256

ANS 34254E
ANS 34255E
ANS 34256E

STL 00096
STL 00013E

STL 00003E
STL 00096E

STL 00016E
STL 00853E

STL 00053E
STL 00078E
STL 00084E

STL 00139
STL 00105

STL 00139E
STL 00105E

STL 37383
STL 37386
STL 00144
STL 00146

STL 00858

STL 00144E
STL 00146E

STL 00858E

STL 00099E
STL 00848E

STL 37059
STL 37060
STL 37062

STL 00802
STL 37399
STL 37115

STL 37116
STL 37120
STL 00006
STL 00823
STL 00005

850003342542
850003342559
850003342566

850003342542
850003342559
850003342566

186011000960
186011000137

186011000038
186011000960

186011000168
852301008533

186011000533
186011000786
186011000847

186011001394
186011001059

186011001394
186011001059

810027373837
810027373861
186011001448
186011001462

852301008588

186011001448
186011001462

852301008588

186011000991
852301008489

810027370594
810027370600
810027370624

852301008021
810027373998
810027371157

810027371164
810027371201
186011000069
852301008236
186011000052

NEW PRODUCTS

ANSWERS PET FOOD - ANS
61b Mighty Raw — Dog Beef (6 x 11b)
61b Mighty Raw — Dog Chicken (6 x 11b)
61b Mighty Raw — Dog Pork (6 x 11b)

6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Beef (6 x 11b)
61b Mighty Raw — Dog Chicken (6 x 11b)
61b Mighty Raw — Dog Pork (6 x 11b)

6/cs
6/cs
6/cs

Each
Each
Each

2/case
Each

DISCONTINUED
STELLA & CHEWY'S - STL(MF6 dropped us)
121b Frozen Chicken Dinner
61b Frozen Beef Dinner
31b Frozen Chicken Dinner

121b Frozen Chicken Dinner

61b Frozen Lamb Dinner
121b Frozen Lamb Dinner

61b Frozen Surf N Turf Dinner
61b Frozen Venison Blend Dinner
6lb Frozen Rabbit Dinner

41b Frozen Duck Dinner Morsel
41b Frozen Turkey Dinner Morsel

41b Frozen Duck Dinner Morsel
41b Frozen Turkey Dinner Morsel

Each
Each

Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

4/case
4/case

Each
Each

160z Frozen FreshMade — Beef, Barley, Turkey(WholeGrain) 12/cs

160z Frozen FreshMade — Savory Sea
1.251b Frozen Chicken Morsels
11b Frozen Rabbit Morsels

31b Frozen Turkey Morsels

1.251b Frozen Chicken Morsels
11b Frozen Rabbit Morsels

31b Frozen Turkey Morsels

3.5b Dog Raw Blend Cage Free
3.51b Dog Raw Blend Wild Caught Fish

2.51b Cat Raw Coated Duck
51b Cat Raw Coated Duck
51b Cat Raw Blend Wild Caught

110z Stella’s Stews — Chicken Recipe
Cat Carn Cravings — Chick/Chick Liver 810027370013
Cat Carn Cravings Shred — Chicken & Salmon

Cat Carn Cravings Shred — Chicken & Salmon
Cat Carn Cravings Shred — Tuna &Mackerel
5.50z Dog FD Beef Dinner

140z Dog Red Meat Dinner
5.50z Dog FD Chicken Dinner

12/cs
4/case
4/case

4/case

Each
Each

Each

Each
Each

5/case
5/case
5/case

12/pk
24/2.80z
24/2.80z

24/5.20z
24/5.20z

$ 186.00
$ 164.20
$ 187.00

31.85
28.15
32.06

h e

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG



STL 00017
STL 00033
STL 00086
STL 37010
STL 37011
STL 00855
STL 00023
STL 00025
STL 37380
STL 00074

STL 00075
STL 00076

STL 00825

STL 00896
STL 00862
STL 37055
STL 37056
STL 37057
STL 00114
STL 00126

STL 37442
STL 00856

STL 00108
STL 00109
STL 37413
STL 37415
STL 37419
STL 37421
STL 37418
STL 00810

STL 00811
STL 37085

186011000175
186011000335
186011000861
810027370105
810027370112
852301008557
186011000236
186011000250
810027373809
186011000748

186011000755
186011000762

852301008257

852301008960
852301008625
810027370556
810027370563
810027370570
186011001141
186011001264

810027374224
852301008564

186011001080
186011001097
810027374134
810027374158
810027374196
810027374219
810027374189
852301008106

852301008113
810027370853

5.50z Dog FD Lamb Dinner

5.50z Dog FD Duck Dinner

140z Dog FD Venison Blend Dinner

140z FD Dog Venison Dinner

250z FD Dog Venison Dinner

250z Dog FD Rabbit Dinner

3.50z Dog FD Salmon/Cod Meal Mixer
80z Dog FD Salmon/Cod Meal Mixer

3.50z Dog FD Surf & Turf Meal Mixer

160z FD Meal Mixer SuperBlend (chicken)

3.250z FD Meal Mixer SuperBlend (beef)
160z FD Meal Mixer SuperBlend (beef)

11.50z Wild Weenies — Chicken

7oz Marie’s FD Dinner Dust — Chicken

130z Immune Boost FD Lamb

8.250z Crav’n Bac’n Bites — Bacon & Chicken
8.250z Crav’n Bac’n Bites — Bacon & Duck
8.250z Crav’n Bac’n Bites — Bacon & Pork
3.50z Cat FD Turkey Dinner Morsels

180z Cat FD Turkey Dinner Morsels

loz Cat FD Chicken Dinner Morsels 8/cs
180z Cat FD Rabbit Dinner Morsels

3.250z Carnivore Crunch — Chicken
3.250z Carnivore Crunch — Duck

Dental Delights Medium 20/cs
Dental Delights Large 16/cs
Dental Delights Small 11/Bag
Dental Delights Large 4/Bag

Dental Delights X-Small 23/Bag

5.50z FD Puppy Chicken & Salmon

140z FD Puppy Chicken & Salmon
2.70z Lil Bites Dog Stew — Chicken & Turkey 12/pk

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG
By MFG

By MFG
By MFG



Dog & Cat

Northwest Naturals NOR 72-77 0-87316/81076

PetiPet PIP 78 8-57735

Pet Releaf PRF 79 8-64178/8-61109/8-60000/
8-50016/8-60008

Primal Pet Foods PRM 80-88 8-95135/8-50334/8-54496/
8-50016/8-10076

Pure Treats PUR 89-91 8-78968

Raw Bistro RAW | 92-93 8-58833

Raw Dog Chews RDC 94-95 8-10066

Raw Dynamic RDY 96-98 7-22512/6-11138/6-64763/
6-12520/6-91303

Rawz Natural Pet Food RWZ |99-103 8-58531/8-17254

Real Meat Company RMC 104-105 7-82877/8-54893/8-50042

Ruff Dawg RUF 106-107 6-96486/0-33093

Shepherd Boy Farms SBF 108-109 8-60193/8-50007

Simple Food Project SFP 110-111 6-17395

Smart Cookie Barkery SMC 112 8-69795/8-60001/8-60005

Solutions Pet Products SOL 113-115 6-55469/7-04260/6-79625

Stella & Chewy’s STL 116-124 1-86011/8-52301/8-10027

Steve’s Raw Food SRF 135-138 6-91730

The New Zealand Natural Pet Food | NZN 139-141 9-421906/9-421904

Co.

The Original Poop Bags OPB 142 6-11393

Tickled Pet TIC 143 8-51582

Treatibles TRE 144 8-59162/8-58085

Ultra Qil ULT 145 8-52369/0-52369

Vital Essentials VIT 146-151 0-33211/8-40199

Wholistic Pet Organics WPO | 152 8-53674/8-77607

Zignature Z1G 153-158 8-88641/8-10138/8-86641




Dog and Cat Products

Product Type

Page

Cat Food - Can/Wet

11; 12; 35; 36; 42; 43; 54; 70; 101;
102; 121,122

CatFood - Dry

11;18; 19; 33; 34; 35; 41; 48; 61; 70;
100; 119

Cat Food - Air Dried

140

Cat Food - Freeze Dried

74; 88; 91; 98; 124; 138; 140; 150

Cat Food - Frozen

Cat Food - Pouches

73;82;97;114;116; 137; 146

Cat Litter

44,103

Cat Treats

70

Catnip and Cat Toys

5;37;40; 44; 63; 88; 91; 104; 120;
141; 144; 151

Dog - Frozen Bones

9

Dog and Cat Food - Freeze Dried

74: 85

Dog and Cat Food - Frozen

74

Dog and Cat Treats

Dog Biscuits

3; 48,98

Dog Bowls and Dishes

Dog Food - Broth

B2

Dog Food - Can

10; 31; 32; 54; 55; 68; 99; 100; 156

Dog Food - Dry

10; 13;14; 15;16;17; 24; 25; 26; 27;
28; 29; 30; 55; 61; 66; 67; 68; 99; 105;
116;117;118; 153; 154; 155; 156

Dog Food - Air Dried

139

Dog Food - Freeze Dried

46;47;75;86;87;90; 93; 98; 108;
110;122;123;138; 139; 147

Dog Food - Frozen

1;2;6;72;73;74; 80; 81; 92; 96; 115;
135;136; 146

Dog Food - Pouches

99

Dog Food - Stews

120

Dog Shampoo/Rinse/Cologne

5

Dog Toys

53;106; 107




Dog and Cat Products
Product Type Page

Dog Treats 7;8; 21; 22; 23; 37; 40; 45; 48; 49; 52;
55;56;57;58;59; 60; 62; 63; 64; 65;
69; 73;75;76; 78; 79; 88; 89; 90; 93;
94;95;104;108; 111;112; 123; 138;
141; 143; 144; 148; 157

Dental Delights 124

Flea and Tick

Goats Milk and Supplemental 3;40;47;62;63;68; 71; 77; 83; 84;
87;97;109;112; 113; 114; 115; 124;
138; 141; 149

Health Care 4:5;7;8;50;51;52;65;78; 79; 144;
145; 152

Poop Bags 142

Samples 13; 15; 16; 20; 21; 38; 39;41; 71; 73;

103; 140; 145; 149; 158




Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Answers Pet Food - ANS

Dog Food - Frozen

Item #

ANS 00213
ANS 00212
ANS 00214
ANS 00272

ANS 00219
ANS 00218
ANS 34217
ANS 00220
ANS 00273

ANS 34221
ANS-34222
ANS-34223

ANS 34234
ANS 34236
ANS 34235

ANS 34254
ANS 34255
ANS 34256

UPC Code

856554002133
856554002126
856554002140
856554002720

856554002195
856554002188
850003342177
856554002201
856554002737

850003342214
850003342221
850003342238

850003342344
850003342368
850003342351

850003342542
850003342559
850003342566

4lb Detailed Beef 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Chicken 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Pork 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Turkey 80z Patties (Dog)

2.2lb Detailed Beef 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Chicken 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Duck 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Pork 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Turkey 1oz Nibbles (Dog)

20lb Detailed Beef Bulk (Dog) 8oz Patty

20lb Detailed Chicken Bulk (Dog) 80z Patty

20lb Detailed Pork (Dog) 8oz Patty

40lb Detailed Chicken Bulk (Dog) 21bx20
40lb Detailed Pork Bulk (Dog) 2lbx20
40lb Detailed Beef Bulk (Dog) 2lbx20

6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Beef (6 x 1Ib)
6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Chicken (6 x 1Ib)
6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Pork (6 x 1Ib)

Dog Food -~ Frozen (Eaches)

Item #

ANS 00213E
ANS 00212E
ANS 00214E
ANS 00272E

ANS 00219E
ANS 00218E
ANS 34217E
ANS 00220E
ANS 00273E

ANS 34254E
ANS 34255E
ANS 34256E

UPC Code

856554002133
856554002126
856554002140
856554002720

856554002195
856554002188
850003342177
856554002201
856554002737

850003342542
850003342559
850003342566

4lb Detailed Beef 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Chicken 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Pork 8oz Patties (Dog)
4lb Detailed Turkey 8oz Patties (Dog)

2.2lb Detailed Beef 10z Nibbles (Dog)
2.2Ib Detailed Chicken 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Duck 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Pork 1oz Nibbles (Dog)
2.2lb Detailed Turkey loz Nibbles (Dog)

6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Beef (6 x 1lb)

6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Chicken (6 x 1Ib)
6lb Mighty Raw — Dog Pork (6 x 1lb)

Page 2

10/case
10/case
10/case
10/case

10/case
10/case
10/case
10/case
10/case

6/cs
6/cs
6/cs

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Catalog

226.19
199.78
216.35
232.17

133.50

112.80
208.90
128.80
136.40

108.21
91.67
104.62

v n n wvr n n n n wvr N n n

152.03
181.01
S 180.76

W n

S 186.00
164.20
$ 187.00

wr

Catalog

23.53
20.79
22.51
24.16

13.89
11.73
21.73
13.40
14.19

wvr v »n n n v n n n

R %23

31.85
28.15
32.06

v n



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Cat Food - Frozen
ltem # UPC Code

STL0O0145 186011001455 1.25lb Frozen Duck Morsels 4/case

Cat Food - Frozen(Eaches)
ltem # UPC Code

STLOO145E 186011001455 1.25lb Frozen Duck Morsels Each

Raw Coated Dog Food
ltem # UPC Code

STLO0179 186011001790 10lb Puppy Raw Coated Chicken
STLO0180 186011001806 22lb Puppy Raw Coated Chicken

Raw Coated Dog Food(Eaches)
Item # UPC Code

STLOO157E 186011001578 3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Chicken Each
STLO0192E 186011001929 3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Duck Each

Page 116

Catalog

S 41.60

Catalog

S 10.60

Catalog

S 3078
$ 5542

Catalog

S 1575
$ 15.75



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Stella Essentials Dog Food

ltem #

STL 00892

UPC Code

852301008922

3lb Dog Chicken & Ancient Grain (SE)

STL37034 810027370341 3lb Dog Lamb & Ancient Grain (SE)

STL37036 810027370365 3ib Dog Whitefish & Ancient Grain (SE)

Wholesome Grain Dog Food

ltem #

STL 37012

STL37014
STL37015

STL37016

STL 37040

STL37044

STL 37261
STL 37262

STL 37018
STL 37019

STL 37020

UPC Code

810027370129

810027370143
810027370150

810027370167

810027370402

810027370440

810027372611
810027372628

810027370181
810027370198

810027370204

3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Beef Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Chicken Grain (WG)
22lb Dog Raw Coated Chicken Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Lamb Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Coated SmBreed Beef Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Salmon Grain (WG)

3.5lb Puppy Raw Coated Cage Free Grain (WG)
22lb Puppy Raw Coated Cage Free Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Blend Cage Free Grain (WG)
221lb Dog Raw Blend Cage Free Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Blend Red Meat Grain (WG)

Page 117

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

6/case

Catalog

S 79.80
$ 79.80

S 79.80

Catalog

S 9240

S 9240
$ 5542

S 92.40
$ 9240
S 92.40

S 92.40
55.42

wr

R 2

113.40
66.95

W

$ 113.40



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Stella Essentials Dog Food(Eaches)

Item #

UPC Code

STLO0892E 852301008922 3lb Dog Chicken & Ancient Grain (SE)
STL37034E 810027370341 3lb Dog Lamb & Ancient Grain (SE)
STL37036E 810027370365 3lb Dog Whitefish & Ancient Grain (SE)

Wholesome Grain Dog Food(Eaches)

ltem #

STL37012E
STL37014E
STL37016E

STL 37040E
STL 37044E
STL 37260

STL 37018E
STL 37020E

UPC Code

810027370129
810027370143
810027370167

810027370402
810027370440
810027372604

810027370181
810027370204

3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Beef Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Chicken Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Lamb Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Coated SB Beef Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Coated Salmon Grain (WG)
3.5lb Puppy Raw Coated Cage Free Grain (WG)

3.5lb Dog Raw Blend Cage Free Grain (WG)
3.5lb Dog Raw Blend Red Meat Grain (WG)

Page 118

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each

Catalog

$ 13.64
S 13.64
S 13.64

Catalog

15.75
15.75
15.75

15.75
15.75
15.75

v v n nnumn

W

19.25
S 19.25



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Cat Food
ltem #

- Dry

UPC Code

STLO0870 852301008700 5lb Cat Raw Coated Salmon

STL37315

STL 00873

810027373151

852301008731

2.5lb Kitten Raw Coated CF Chicken

5lb Cat Raw Blend Cage Free GF

Cat Food - Dry(Eaches)

Item #

STL 00870E
STL 37059E
STL 37060E
STL 00872E
STL 00873E
STL37062E
STL37315E
STL37316E

UPC Code

852301008700
810027370594
810027370600
852301008724
852301008731
810027370624
810027373151
810027373168

5lb Cat Raw Coated Salmon

2.5Ib Cat Raw Coated Duck

5lb Cat Raw Coated Duck

2.5lb Cat Raw Blend Cage Free GF
5Ib Cat Raw Blend Cage Free GF
5lb Cat Raw Blend Wild Caught
2.5Ib Kitten Raw Coated CF Chicken
5Ib Kitten Raw Coated CF Chicken

Page 119

5/case

5/case

5/case

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Catalog

S 98.00
$ 5250

$ 129.50

Catalog

20.05
10.73
20.05
14.32
26.50
26.50
10.75
20.05

wvrrn v nmn;mnn



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25
Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Gourmet Stews
ltem # UPC Code

STL37333 810027373335 12.50z Dog Gourmet Pate — Chicken/Duck 12/pk
STL37335 810027373359 12.50z Dog Gourmet Pate — Chicken/Chicken Liver 12/pk

Cat Treats - Freeze Dried
ltem # UPC Code

STL37439 810027374394 1.50z FD Meowfulls — Chicken/Chicken Liver
STL37440 810027374400 1.50z FD Meowfulls — Turkey/Duck
STL37441 810027374417 1.50z FD Meowfulls — Whitefish/Salmon

Page 120

Catalog

S 40.32
S 40.32

Catalog

S 4.04
S 4.05
S 4.56



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Cat Food - Wet

ltem #

STL 37398
STL 37400
STL 37401
STL 37403

STL 37099
STL 37101
STL 37103
STL 37105
STL 37109

STL 37100
STL 37102
STL 37104
STL 37106
STL 37108
STL 37110

STL 37397

STL 37328
STL 37329

UPC Code

810027373984
810027374004
810027374011
810027374032

810027370990
810027371010
810027371034
810027371058
810027371096

810027371003
810027371027
810027371041
810027371065
810027371089
810027371102

810027373977

810027373281
810027373298

Cat Carn Cravings — Chicken/Tuna

Cat Carn Cravings — Chicken/Salmon
Cat Carn Cravings — Duck/Chicken

Cat Carn Cravings — Salmon/Tuna/Mack

Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Ck Liver
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Salmon
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Tuna
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Duck & Chicken
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Tuna & Pumpkin

Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Ck Liver
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Salmon
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Chicken & Tuna
Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Duck & Chicken

810027370006
810027370020
810027370044
810027370068

Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Salmon/Tuna/Mack

Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Tuna & Pumpkin

Cat Carn Cravings Pate — Variety Pack 2/12pk

Kitten Pate — Chicken & Salmon
Kitten Pate — Chicken & Salmon

Page 121

24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z

24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z

24/5.20z
24/5.20z
24/5.20z
24/5.20z
24/5.20z
24/5.20z

24/2.80z

24/2.80z
24/5.20z

Catalog

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

v n v n

29.28
29.28
29.28
29.28
29.28

v v n

43.92
43.92
43.92
43.92
43.92
43.92

R Vo R Vo A Y B 72 T Vo

S 29.98

S 2928
$ 4392



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s -~ STL

Cat Food - Wet

Item #

STL37123

STL37324
STL 37326
STL37322

STL37321
STL37325
STL37327
STL37323

UPC Code

810027371232

810027373243
810027373267
810027373229

810027373212
810027373250
810027373274
810027373236

Cat Carn Cravings Shred — Tuna & Salmon

Cat Minced Morsels — Tuna
Cat Minced Morsels — Chicken & Tuna
Cat Minced Morsels — Duck & Chicken

Cat Minced Morsels — Chicken

Cat Minced Morsels — Tuna

Cat Minced Morsels — Chicken & Tuna
Cat Minced Morsels — Duck & Chicken

Dog Food - Freeze Dried

Item #

STLO0174
STL 00054
STL 00085
STL 00089
STL 00808

UPC Code

186011001745
186011000540
186011000854
186011000892
852301008083

5.50z Dog FD Turkey Dinner

5.50z Dog FD Surf N Turf Dinner
5.50z Dog FD Venison Blend Dinner
5.50z Dog FD Rabbit Dinner

5.50z FD Puppy Beef & Salmon

Dog Food - Freeze Dried Meal Mixers

ltem #

STL37319

STL37318

STL37378
STL37379

UPC Code

810027373199

810027373182

810027373786
810027373793

1oz Dog FD Beef Meal Mixer Trial

1oz Dog FD Turkey Meal Mixer Trial

3.50z Puppy FD Beef & Salmon Meal Mixer
180z Puppy FD Beef & Salmon Meal Mixer

Page 122

24/5.20z

24/2.80z
24/2.80z
24/2.80z

24/5.20z
24/5.20z

24/5.20z
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S 29.28
S 29.28
S 43.92
S 43.92
S 43.92
S 43.92
Catalog

S 10.42

S 11.08
S 12.90
S 1290
S 10.42
Catalog

S 16.00
S 16.00
S 7.12
S 2898



Middle West Distributors

02-17-25
Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Dog Food - Freeze Dried Meal Mixers
Item # UPC Code

STLO0063 186011000632 3.250z FD Meal Mixer SuperBlend (chicken)

STLOO082 186011000823 160z FD Meal Mixer SuperBlend (duck)
Dog Food - Freeze Dried
ltem # UPC Code

STLO0837 852301008373 7oz Lil Bites FD Chicken Recipe

Dog Treats
Item # UPC Code

STL37097 810027370976 60z Just Jerky Bites — Salmon
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S 836
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S 15.00
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Middle West Distributors

02-17-25

Stella & Chewy’s - STL

Cat Food - Freeze Dried

Item #

STL 37406
STL 37405

STLOO0112

STL 37443

STLOO0113
STL 00119

STLOO116
STLOO181

STL 37387
STL 37408

STL 37067
STL 37051

UPC Code

810027374066
810027374059

186011001127

810027374231

186011001134
186011001196

186011001165
186011001813

810027373878
810027374080

810027370679
810027370518

Supplemental

Item #

STL37028
STL 37029

UPC Code

810027370280
810027370297

Dental Delights

Item #

STL37422

UPC Code

810027374226

3.50z Cat FD Beef Dinner Morsels
180z Cat FD Beef Dinner Morsels

3.50z Cat FD Duck Dinner Morsels
1oz Cat FD Salmon/Chicken Dinner Morsels 8/cs

3.50z Cat FD Salmon/Cod Dinner Morsels
80z Cat FD Salmon/Cod Dinner Morsels

3.50z Cat FD Rabbit Dinner Morsels
80z Cat FD Rabbit Dinner Morsels

3.50z Cat FD Pork Dinner Morsels
180z Cat FD Pork Dinner Morsels

70z Cat Marie’s FD Dinner Dust — Chicken
70z Cat Marie’s FD Dinner Dust — Salmon/Chicken

7.50z Cat Skin & Coat FD Duck/Salmon
7.50z Cat Digestive Boost FD Chicken

Dental Delights X-Small 44/bag
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